Ver: 0.7
Sep 28, 2011
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G9293Global Mixed-mode Technology
Dual, 300mA Low-Dropout Linear Regulators
Features

 2
G9293Global Mixed-mode Technology
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER MARKING VOUT1 VOUT2 TEMP.
RANGE
PACKAGE
(Green)
G9293NNTP1U 9CNNx 2.8V 2.8V -40°C~+85°C TSOT-23-6
G9293ERA31U ER
3x 1.2V 3.3V -40°C~+85°C ADFN1.5X1.5-6
G9293FRA31U FR
3x
1.5V 3.3V -40°C~+85°C ADFN1.5X1.5-6
G9293HHA31U HH
3x 1.8V 1.8V -40°C~+85°C ADFN1.5X1.5-6
G9293HRA31U HR
3x 1.8V 3.3V -40°C~+85°C ADFN1.5X1.5-6
G9293LOA31U LO
3x 2.5V 2.85V -40°C~+85°C ADFN1.5X1.5-6
G9293WOA31U WO
3x 2.6V 2.85V -40°C~+85°C ADFN1.5X1.5-6
G9293OHA31U OH
3x 2.85V 1.8V -40°C~+85°C ADFN1.5X1.5-6
G9293RRA3IU RR
3x 3.3V 3.3V -40°C~+85°C ADFN1.5X1.5-6
G9293ENRR1U 9CA
xx 1.2V 2.8V -40°C~+85°C TDFN1.6X1.6-6
G9293ERRR1U 9CA
Ixx 1.2V 3.3V -40°C~+85°C TDFN1.6X1.6-6
G9293ZNRR1U 9CA
Axx 1.3V 2.8V -40°C~+85°C TDFN1.6X1.6-6
G9293FFRR1U 9CB
xx 1.5V 1.5V -40°C~+85°C TDFN1.6X1.6-6
G9293FLRR1U 9CA
Hxx 1.5V 2.5V -40°C~+85°C TDFN1.6X1.6-6
G9293FNRR1U 9CC
xx 1.5V 2.8V -40°C~+85°C TDFN1.6X1.6-6
G9293HHRR1U 9CA
Mxx 1.8V 1.8V -40°C~+85°C TDFN1.6X1.6-6
G9293HWRR1U 9CD
xx 1.8V 2.6V -40°C~+85°C TDFN1.6X1.6-6
G9293HRRR1U 9CE
xx 1.8V 3.3V -40°C~+85°C TDFN1.6X1.6-6
G9293IFRR1U 9CZ
xx 1.85V 1.5V -40°C~+85°C TDFN1.6X1.6-6
G9293IIRR1U 9CA
Dxx 1.85V 1.85V -40°C~+85°C TDFN1.6X1.6-6
G9293MKRR1U 9CA
Lxx 2.1V 2.0V -40°C~+85°C TDFN1.6X1.6-6
G9293MLRR1U 9CA
Jxx 2.1V 2.5V -40°C~+85°C TDFN1.6X1.6-6
G9293LHRR1U 9CX
xx 2.5V 1.8V -40°C~+85°C TDFN1.6X1.6-6
G9293LNRR1U 9CV
xx 2.5V 2.8V -40°C~+85°C TDFN1.6X1.6-6
G9293LORR1U 9CU
xx 2.5V 2.85V -40°C~+85°C TDFN1.6X1.6-6
G9293LQRR1U 9CL
xx 2.5V 3V -40°C~+85°C TDFN1.6X1.6-6
G9293LRRR1U 9CM
xx 2.5V 3.3V -40°C~+85°C TDFN1.6X1.6-6
Ver: 0.7
Sep 28, 2011
 TEL: 886-3-5788833